
MINISTRY FORMATION 2023-2024 --  UPDATED 02/26/24

GROUP 21 - YEAR 1 CLASS SCHEDULE - ROCKFORD

All weekday evening sessions are 7:00 PM to 9:00 PM.

All Saturday sessions are 9:00 AM to 12:30 PM.

SITE DAY Date INSTRUCTOR

St. Rita 

Rockford
Sat Aug. 19  Julieta, Betty, & John

Rockford Tue Aug. 29 John McGrath

Rockford Sat Sep. 9 Fr. Warren

Rockford Tue Sep. 19 Lauren Wright

Rockford Sat Sep. 30 John Jelinek

Hospitality Room in Church

Rockford Tue Oct. 17 Dcn Bill Whitehead

Rockford Sat Oct. 28 John McGrath

Rockford Tue Nov. 7 John Jelinek

Rockford Sat Nov. 18 Fr. McNamara

St James 

Belvidere
Sat Dec. 9 Fr. McMorrow

Rockford Tue Dec. 12 Dr. Mike Dowling

Parish Hall

Rockford Sat Feb. 3 Cecilia Jelinek

Rockford/ 

Cry room in 

church

Tue Feb. 13 Dr. Mike Dowling

Rockford Sat Feb. 17 Cecilia Jelinek

Rockford Tue Jan. 23 Dr. Mike Dowling

Rockford/  

Cry room in 

church

Sat Feb. 24 Fr. Grismer

Hospitality Room in Church

Rockford Tue Mar. 5 Fr. Downing

Rockford Sat Mar. 23 Fr. Downing

Rockford Sat Apr. 6 Diocesan Leaders

9:00 AM- 2:30 PM Boylan H.S.

Rockford/  

Cry room in 

church

Tue Apr. 9 John McGrath

Rockford: St Bridget Parish Center, Classroom A (unless otherwise noted).                                   

600 Clifford Ave., Loves Park, IL 61111

SESSION

Orientation – (EVERYONE)                             

9:00 AM- 3:00 PM

Journey of Faith 

 Acts & Epistles- A look at the Earlier 

Church 

Christology © 

Prayer & Leading Prayer 

Revelation & Faith

Intro to the Old Testament 

 Relationship with Christ C

Trinity 

 Salvation History 

Intentional Discipleship (EVERYONE)                                  

9:00 Am-3:00 PM

Communication Theory & Ministry 

 The Gospels- Life of Jesus 

Group Dynamics & Conflict Resolution For 

Ministry 

Interpersonal Relationships In Ministry 

The Holy Spirit & the Church 

Church History I 

Church History II 

Specialization Day (Everyone) 

Integration Session 
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Rockford Sat Apr. 20 Fr. Beekman

St. James 

Belvidere
Sat May. 18 Fr. McMorrow

August 17, 2023

Mary, the Angels, and Saints I

End of Year Retreat Day (EVERYONE) 

9:00 Am - 3:00 PM




